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Cairns Advisor Lucas Cernusak lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au
Major coordinators - Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Earth Science | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology | Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au
Advice for Cairns Students wishing to transfer to Townsville, contact the major coordinators below
Aquaculture, Marine Biology and Molecular & Cell Biology | Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au
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Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course. For the BSc, ADV BSc and Master
of Science programs, the major advisors are your best first-point of contact for most questions.
JCU Townsville, Bebegu Yumlmampus
Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees Coordinator Email Address
Bachelor of Advanced Science Martijn van de Pol martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au
Major Coordinators - Aquaculture Sci
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BSc Honours Course Coordinator Martijn van de Pol martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au

Disciplines - Mark Cyrus mark.cyrus@jcu.edu.au
Aquaculture, Science & Tech./ Marine Biology
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CSE Dean and Heads of Academic Groups

Dean CSE

Ron White

deancse@jcu.edu.au

Head of Academic Groups
Earth & Environmental Science
Engineering

Alana Grech

alana.grech@jcu.edu.au
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Head of Diversity & Equity Karen Joyce karen.joyce@jcu.edu.au
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